
History-Based Value Report

History events affecting this vehicle's
value

No
Accidents
Reported

Personal
Vehicle

Open
Recall

$9,960 Retail Value

Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2011 CHEVROLET EQUINOX LT
VIN: 2CNFLNEC9B6436014
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Yingst Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/22 at 2:10:47 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

7 Service history records

At least 1 open recall

2 Previous owners

Personal vehicle

150,398 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Year purchased 2011 2011

Type of owner Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 months 10 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Maryland Maryland, Pennsylvania
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Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you bnd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owner 1  Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Check for open recalls or
schedule dealer service on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported Recall Reported

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2011

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Original
Equipment
 

OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar with Automatic
Crash Response, Roadside Assistance and Remote
Door Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar button Learn
more

05/03/2011
 

Dealer Inventory
Easton, MD

Vehicle offered for sale

07/29/2011
 

27   Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Michaels, MD
Title #42179773

Title or registration issued
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

08/22/2011
 

631   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Estimated miles driven per year --- 14,341/yr

Last reported odometer reading 631 150,398
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Owner 2
Purchased:
2011

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
14,341 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/03/2011
 

1,391   Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

04/02/2013
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Registration issued or renewed

12/15/2014
 

General Motors Manufacturer Safety recall issued
- NHTSA #14V447
- Recall #N140271
- POWER HEIGHT ADJUSTABLE DRIVER AND

PASSENGER FRONT
- SEATS
- Status: Remedy Available

Locate an authorized General Motors dealer to obtain
more information about this recall.
- Learn more about this recall

04/01/2015
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Registration issued or renewed

03/30/2017
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Registration issued or renewed

12/28/2017
 

101,077   Delaware Tire Center
Salisbury, MD
410-742-2171
delawaretire.com/

 4.8 / 5.0

58 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/09/2019
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Registration issued or renewed

10/31/2019
 

124,883   Clyde's Car & Light Truck Repair
Salisbury, MD
443-736-7528
https://facebook.com/clydes-car-
light-truck-repair-
162139267147455/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and blter changed

Description: General Motors has decided that a defect which relates to motor vehicle safety exists in certain 2011-2012 MY
Buick Regal and LaCrosse, 2010-2012 MY Cadillac SRX, 2011-2012 MY Chevrolet Camaro, and 2010-2012 MY Chevrolet
Equinox and GMC Terrain vehicles equipped with power height adjustable driver and passenger front seats. Some of these
vehicles may have a condition where the bolt that secures the power front seat height adjuster can become loose or fall
out.

If the bolt falls out, the seat will drop suddenly to the lowest vertical position. The sudden seat movement may affect a
driver's ability to safely operate a vehicle or increase the risk of injury to the seat occupant in a vehicle crash. UNTIL YOU
HAVE HAD THE RECALL REPAIR, DO NOT ADJUST THE SEAT HEIGHT.

Remedy: Dealers are to replace the height adjuster shoulder bolt free of charge.

 30 Customer Favorites
!
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03/18/2021
 

138,990   Clyde's Car & Light Truck Repair
Salisbury, MD
443-736-7528
https://facebook.com/clydes-car-
light-truck-repair-
162139267147455/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and blter changed

03/26/2021
 

Maryland
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Snow Hill, MD
Title #42907581

Registration issued or renewed
- Loan or lien reported
- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location

09/21/2021
 

143,667   Clyde's Car & Light Truck Repair
Salisbury, MD
443-736-7528
https://facebook.com/clydes-car-
light-truck-repair-
162139267147455/

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Oil and blter changed

02/14/2022
 

150,188   i.g. Burton Chevrolet of Berlin
Berlin, MD
410-641-0444
igburtonchevyberlin.com

 4.6 / 5.0

200 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

02/16/2022
 

i.g. Burton Chevrolet of Berlin
Berlin, MD
410-641-0444
igburtonchevyberlin.com

 4.6 / 5.0

200 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle serviced

04/25/2022
 

150,213   Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

04/27/2022
 

i.g. Burton Chevrolet of Berlin
Berlin, MD
410-641-0444
igburtonchevyberlin.com

 4.6 / 5.0

200 Veribed Reviews

Vehicle sold

04/27/2022
 

Auto Auction Vehicle sold

05/05/2022
 

Pennsylvania
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Palmyra, PA
Title #8464174301 YI

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

06/10/2022
 

150,246   Service Facility Vehicle serviced
- License plate light bulb(s) replaced
- Oil and blter changed
- Emissions inspection performed
- Emissions or safety inspection performed

06/14/2022
 

150,398   Regester Chevrolet Inc.
Thompsontown, PA
717-535-5121
regesterchevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

 2,748 Customer Favorites
!

 2,748 Customer Favorites
!

 2,748 Customer Favorites
!

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 CHEVROLET... https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/2CNFLNEC9B6436014

4 of 5 6/21/22, 3:11 PM



 4.9 / 5.0

57 Veribed Reviews

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the brst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Manufacturer Recall
Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform vehicle owners of a safety defect or failure to meet minimum federal safety
or emissions standards. Manufacturer recalls are repaired at no cost to the customer.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX debnes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:  facebook.com/CARFAX  @CARFAXinc  About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/21/22 2:10:47 PM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2011 CHEVROLET EQUINOX vehicle (VIN:
2CNFLNEC9B6436014), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/21/22 at 3:10 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

 48 Customer Favorites
!
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